
Parents Engagement in 
Reading (Birth-8th) - Child 
reads to themselves 3+ 
times per week

IndyEast Achievement Zone Outcomes

Age Appropriate 
Functioning (Kindergarten)

Academic Profeciency on 
State Assessments (Math)

Academic Proficiency on 
State Assessments (Reading)

Chronic Absenteeism Rate 
(6th-9th)

Parents Engagement in 
Reading (Birth-8th) - Read 
to child 3+ times per week

Students with Postsecondary 
Enrollment

Attendance Rates (6th-9th)

Students Feel Safe

Healthy Eating by Children

School/Home Access to 
Broadband

Family Talking About 
Importance of College & 
Career (9th-12th)

Graduation Rate

Student Mobility Rate

Postsecondary Degree/
Certification Attainment

BASELINE YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5INDICATOR

23%

23%

30%

12%

41%

46%

94%

23%

57%

74%

69%

61%

56%

8%

72%

41

324

421

157

152

74

312

2353

2353

308

2778

25%

25%

32%

12%

42%

47%

95%

24%

56%

75%

70%

62%

57%

9%

73%

37%

28%

35%

11.5%

45%

49%

95.5%

28%

52%

76%

73%

65%

60%

15%

75%

49%

36%

43%

11%

51%

51%

96%

32%

47%

77%

76%

74%

63%

20%

79%

57%

44%

51%

10.5%

57%

54%

96.5%

37%

42%

79%

80%

76%

68%

27%

83%

63%

52%

59%

10%

65%

57%

97%

42%

35%

80%

83%

81%

72%

35%

85%




