## IndyEast Achievement Zone Outcomes

4		
	y	

INDICATOR	BASELINE	YEAR 1	YEAR 2	YEAR 3	YEAR 4	YEAR 5
Age Appropriate Functioning (Kindergarten)	23% 41	25%	37%	49%	57%	63%
Academic Profeciency on State Assessments (Math)	23%   324	25%	28%	36%	44%	52%
Academic Proficiency on State Assessments (Reading)	30%   421	32%	35%	43%	51%	59%
Chronic Absenteeism Rate (6th-9th)	12% 157	12%	11.5%	11%	10.5%	10%
Parents Engagement in Reading (Birth-8th) - Read to child 3+ times per week	41%	42%	45%	51%	57%	65%
Students with Postsecondary Enrollment	46%   152	47%	49%	51%	54%	57%
Attendance Rates (6th-9th)	94%	95%	95.5%	96%	96.5%	97%
Postsecondary Degree/ Certification Attainment	23%   74	24%	28%	32%	37%	42%
Student Mobility Rate	57%	56%	52%	47%	42%	35%
Graduation Rate	74% 312	75%	76%	77%	79%	80%
Family Talking About Importance of College & Career (9th-12th)	69%   2353	70%	73%	76%	80%	83%
School/Home Access to Broadband	61%   2353	62%	65%	74%	76%	81%
Parents Engagement in Reading (Birth-8th) - Child reads to themselves 3+ times per week	56%	57%	60%	63%	68%	72%
Healthy Eating by Children	8% I 308	9%	15%	20%	27%	35%
Students Feel Safe	72% 2778	73%	75%	79%	83%	85%